Schedule of Fees

Fees are charged for the reserved/exclusive use of facilities. All fees include any applicable taxes. Any fees in the schedule of fees that are hourly will be charged in no less than 1 hour increments.

Facility Rates

	YSA		Non-Profit		Individual		For-Profit		Damage/Cleaning Deposit*
Hourly (per hour)	Resident	Non-resident	Resident	Non-resident	Resident	Non-resident	Resident	Non-resident	
Conference Room (<25)	\$5.00	\$12.00	\$5.00	\$12.00	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$50.00
Recreation Room (<40)	\$6.00	\$15.00	\$6.00	\$15.00	\$12.00	\$18.00	\$18.00	\$25.00	\$55.00
Crow's Nest (<30)	\$5.00	\$12.00	\$5.00	\$12.00	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$50.00
Softball Field	No Charge	\$15.00	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$22.50	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$100.00
Baseball Field	No Charge	\$15.00	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$22.50	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$100.00
Soccer Field (full size)	No Charge	\$15.00	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$22.50	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$100.00
Soccer Field (youth)	No Charge	\$12.00	\$8.00	\$12.00	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$100.00
Picnic Shelter (<50)	No Charge	\$12.00	\$8.00	\$12.00	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$100.00
Picnic Shelter (50-75)	No Charge	\$13.50	\$9.00	\$13.50	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$150.00
Picnic Shelter (75-100)	No Charge	\$16.50	\$11.00	\$16.50	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$30.00	\$175.00
Picnic Shelter (>100)	No Charge	\$18.00	\$12.00	\$18.00	\$25.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$35.00	\$200.00

^{*}Minimum Deposit-Amount may be higher dependent upon number of attendees and activity planned

Other Fees

Description	Rate				
Preparatory Work-Hourly	\$35.00 per staff member				
On-site work for event-Hourly	\$35.00 per staff member				
Clean up Work-Hourly	\$35.00 per staff member				
Blowing Trails-Pre-event	\$70.00				
Additional Tables-Not on site	\$35.00				
Additional Chairs-Not on site	\$35.00				
Painting Soccer Field	\$35.00 per hour + Materials				
Dragging Baseball/Softball Field	\$12.00 per field				
Lining Baseball/Softball Field	\$6.00 per field + Materials				